
Trident Limited

List of shareholders whose Dividend remains unpaid for seven consecutive years

Declaration of Dividend 9th September, 2016

Type of Dividend Final Dividend 2015-16

SNO TYPE FOLIO HOLDER TOTAL_SHARES

1 PHY 0805113         MAYA DEVI VANJANI                                           1,000                        

2 PHY 0801022         KANJI L KHETANI                                             1,000                        

3 PHY 0032830         S AKTHARUNISSA BEGUM                                        1,000                        

4 PHY 0083654         SAHEB PRASAD CHADHA                                         4,370                        

5 PHY 0804076         HARIPRASAD H HALAI                                          1,000                        

6 PHY 0802389         PARSHOTUM DASS MITTAL                                       1,000                        

7 PHY 0800415         KOSHY VARKEY                                                1,000                        

8 PHY 0801124         ROMEN MOOKERJI                                              1,000                        

9 PHY 0804682         DIPTI K PATEL                                               1,000                        

10 NSD IN30177412515704 SAHIL KUMAR                                                 1,000                        

11 NSD IN30020610104540 SAT DEV BHARTI                                              94,300                      

12 NSD IN30039415757406 ANUPRIYA KHANNA                                             1,000                        

13 NSD IN30198310278605 ANOOP PAVNIKAR                                              400                           

14 NSD IN30177411263071 KRISHNAN PILLAI MELEDATHU SASIDHARAN                        120                           

15 NSD IN30177413192289 PREM CHAND KHAWASH                                          1,000                        

16 NSD IN30051316950640 SUNIL PINTO                                                 250                           

17 NSD IN30223610330876 RAMRAJ PRAKASH MISHRA                                       2,910                        

18 NSD IN30017510239574 MUTHU VISWANATHAN                                           10                              

19 NSD IN30059710000949 VIJAYAKUMAR .V. .P                                          8,000                        

20 NSD IN30155710443539 ASHOK KUMAR JAIN                                            500                           

21 NSD IN30039411155137 DEVINDER KUMAR                                              1,000                        

22 NSD IN30162910027163 PRATIP RANJAN DASGUPTA                                      1,000                        

23 NSD IN30236510205227 PUSHPA GUPTA                                                2,550                        

24 NSD IN30114310234698 SUNIL DOGRA                                                 2,000                        

25 NSD IN30036020205681 RAMA SINGH                                                  5,000                        

26 NSD IN30133017696891 KAMAL KISHOR JHANWAR                                        1,000                        

27 NSD IN30051314031806 NIMISH DEEPAK KOTWAL                                        200                           

28 NSD IN30169610349202 SUBODH GARG                                                 2,000                        

29 NSD IN30177413975655 AJAY KUMAR JHA                                              260                           

30 NSD IN30223610298436 NARENDER KUMAR                                              50                              

31 NSD IN30097410384946 MAHESHKUMAR H. CHHATROLA                                    1,000                        

32 NSD IN30021413158959 SEEMA PATNI                                                 1,442                        

33 NSD IN30097410427025 GOVARDHANRAO KORRAPATI                                      2,000                        

34 NSD IN30039414944856 P P BOOPATHY                                                1,000                        

35 NSD IN30223610726716 SURESH KUMAR                                                500                           

36 NSD IN30177410195056 Nitin Kashinath Thakre                                      250                           

37 NSD IN30055610302035 ANIL KUMAR NIGAM                                            2,550                        

38 NSD IN30094010163242 SUNITA HANDA                                                1,000                        

39 NSD IN30001110100423 BISHUN DEVI                                                 2,000                        

40 NSD IN30021414342698 KADAM BHANUPRAKASH BAPURAO                                  500                           

41 NSD IN30026310053511 ARNAB CHAKRABORTI                                           250                           

42 NSD IN30155721043715 MADAN MOHAN MALHOTRA                                        1,000                        

43 NSD IN30051316287978 KIRAN BHAGAT                                                300                           

44 NSD IN30163740830482 G RAVI                                                      200                           

45 NSD IN30018313627770 GURDIP SINGH                                                8,750                        

46 NSD IN30020610885900 RAJIV PURI                                                  500                           

47 NSD IN30051310493759 VIKRAM J CHANDRAVADIYA                                      5,100                        

48 NSD IN30112716955373 YOGENDRA PAL GUPTA                                          2,550                        

49 NSD IN30051319059980 SURESH M V                                                  100                           

50 NSD IN30269510006925 KADAMBADI KUNCHOO JAYAKUMARAN                               80                              

51 NSD IN30247040153074 SEEMA ASHOK KIRAR                                           2,500                        

52 NSD IN30115113396371 NOORUDDIN EBRAHIM SANCHAWALA                                1,000                        

53 NSD IN30177412344456 KISHAN LAL LAMBA                                            850                           

54 NSD IN30226910358198 NEELAM JAIN                                                 4,000                        

55 NSD IN30223611132216 AYODHYA MAHTO                                               300                           

56 NSD IN30036022495082 MOHAMMED TAHIR KHAN                                         1,000                        

57 NSD IN30058910110792 RAO SURENDRA SINGH                                          2,000                        

58 NSD IN30114310237545 VIPON KUMAR                                                 350                           



Trident Limited

List of shareholders whose Dividend remains unpaid for seven consecutive years

Declaration of Dividend 9th September, 2016

Type of Dividend Final Dividend 2015-16

SNO TYPE FOLIO HOLDER TOTAL_SHARES

59 NSD IN30011810980992 DINESH CHAND GOYAL                                          1,000                        

60 NSD IN30055610271015 PRAMOD SHARMA                                               250                           

61 NSD IN30177415364473 SURENDRA RADHAKISHAN AGARWAL                                2,550                        

62 NSD IN30020610567454 MURALEE DHARAN                                              90                              

63 NSD IN30226911040556 RAMESH KUMAR                                                1,000                        

64 CDS 1201090000869894 Ravikumar Sathish Chakravarthy                              240                           

65 CDS 1203350001857474 ANAND MANI PANT                                             2,300                        

66 CDS 1202300000042445 CHANDER SHEKHAR                                             1,800                        

67 CDS 1201130000039794 SHAILEE JITENDRA MEHTA                                      1,000                        

68 CDS 1203450000160226 SURENDER KUMAR                                              1,000                        

69 CDS 1202550000020546 BRIJKISHORE GUPTA                                           350                           

70 CDS 1202000000043641 VIJAYKUMAR KISHORILAL SHARMA                                2,910                        

71 CDS 1203280000208641 BIJUKUMAR S .                                               100                           

72 CDS 1201910100231320 ASHA DEVI                                                   1,000                        

73 CDS 1204980000002953 AMRA CHAUHAN                                                250                           

74 CDS 1203320001659166 MINAL VILAS JADHAV                                          10                              

75 CDS 1203140000101834 ANJU DEVI DHOOT                                             2,000                        

76 CDS 1204370000035894 Manisha .                                                   4,000                        

77 CDS 1203320000514506 VASANT DEVRAO BARVE                                         250                           

78 CDS 1203320002087048 PREETI GARG                                                 1,700                        

79 CDS 1203840000424696 KAJESWARAMMA GORANTLA .                                     2,000                        

80 CDS 1203840000328495 MANMOHAN SINGH                                              4,000                        

81 CDS 1206120000153207 VINOD DUBEY                                                 5,000                        



Trident Limited

List of shareholders whose Dividend remains unpaid for seven consecutive years

Declaration of Dividend 7th August, 2016

Type of Dividend 1st Interim Dividend 2016-17

SNO TYPE FOLIO HOLDER VALID_SHARES

1 PHY 0801022         KANJI L KHETANI                                             1000

2 PHY 0805113         MAYA DEVI VANJANI                                           1000

3 PHY 0804076         HARIPRASAD H HALAI                                          1000

4 PHY 0801124         ROMEN MOOKERJI                                              1000

5 PHY 0032830         S AKTHARUNISSA BEGUM                                        1000

6 PHY 0083654         SAHEB PRASAD CHADHA                                         4370

7 PHY 0804682         DIPTI K PATEL                                               1000

8 PHY 0802389         PARSHOTUM DASS MITTAL                                       1000

9 PHY 0800415         KOSHY VARKEY                                                1000

10 NSD IN30155710443539 ASHOK KUMAR JAIN                                            500

11 NSD IN30039411155137 DEVINDER KUMAR                                              1000

12 NSD IN30020610104540 SAT DEV BHARTI                                              94300

13 NSD IN30223611132216 AYODHYA MAHTO                                               300

14 NSD IN30223610298436 NARENDER KUMAR                                              50

15 NSD IN30055610271015 PRAMOD SHARMA                                               250

16 NSD IN30018313627770 GURDIP SINGH                                                8750

17 NSD IN30039415757406 ANUPRIYA KHANNA                                             1000

18 NSD IN30198310278605 ANOOP PAVNIKAR                                              400

19 NSD IN30021414342698 KADAM BHANUPRAKASH BAPURAO                                  500

20 NSD IN30026310053511 ARNAB CHAKRABORTI                                           850

21 NSD IN30020610567454 MURALEE DHARAN                                              90

22 NSD IN30097410427025 GOVARDHANRAO KORRAPATI                                      2000

23 NSD IN30177411263071 KRISHNAN PILLAI MELEDATHU SASIDHARAN                        120

24 NSD IN30223610726716 SURESH KUMAR                                                500

25 NSD IN30226910358198 NEELAM JAIN                                                 4000

26 NSD IN30133017696891 KAMAL KISHOR JHANWAR                                        1000

27 NSD IN30036020205681 RAMA SINGH                                                  5000

28 NSD IN30011810980992 DINESH CHAND GOYAL                                          1000

29 NSD IN30177410195056 Nitin Kashinath Thakre                                      250

30 NSD IN30112716955373 YOGENDRA PAL GUPTA                                          2550

31 NSD IN30269510006925 KADAMBADI KUNCHOO JAYAKUMARAN                               80

32 NSD IN30051310493759 VIKRAM J CHANDRAVADIYA                                      5100

33 NSD IN30039414944856 P P BOOPATHY                                                1000

34 NSD IN30177413975655 AJAY KUMAR JHA                                              260

35 NSD IN30236510205227 PUSHPA GUPTA                                                2550

36 NSD IN30177412344456 KISHAN LAL LAMBA                                            850

37 NSD IN30177415364473 SURENDRA RADHAKISHAN AGARWAL                                2550

38 NSD IN30094010163242 SUNITA HANDA                                                1000

39 NSD IN30036022495082 MOHAMMED TAHIR KHAN                                         1000

40 NSD IN30001110100423 BISHUN DEVI                                                 2000

41 NSD IN30051316950640 SUNIL PINTO                                                 250

42 NSD IN30058910110792 RAO SURENDRA SINGH                                          2000

43 NSD IN30114310237545 VIPON KUMAR                                                 350

44 NSD IN30051319059980 SURESH M V                                                  100

45 NSD IN30055610302035 ANIL KUMAR NIGAM                                            2550

46 NSD IN30051314031806 NIMISH DEEPAK KOTWAL                                        200

47 NSD IN30020610885900 RAJIV PURI                                                  500

48 NSD IN30114310234698 SUNIL DOGRA                                                 2000

49 NSD IN30051316287978 KIRAN BHAGAT                                                300

50 NSD IN30247040153074 SEEMA ASHOK KIRAR                                           2500

51 NSD IN30162910027163 PRATIP RANJAN DASGUPTA                                      1000

52 NSD IN30169610349202 SUBODH GARG                                                 2000

53 NSD IN30177413192289 PREM CHAND KHAWASH                                          1000

54 NSD IN30021413158959 SEEMA PATNI                                                 1442

55 NSD IN30097410384946 MAHESHKUMAR H. CHHATROLA                                    1000

56 NSD IN30177412515704 SAHIL KUMAR                                                 1000

57 NSD IN30226911040556 RAMESH KUMAR                                                1000

58 NSD IN30059710000949 VIJAYAKUMAR .V. .P                                          8000

59 NSD IN30115113396371 NOORUDDIN EBRAHIM SANCHAWALA                                1000

60 NSD IN30163740830482 G RAVI                                                      200

61 NSD IN30155721043715 MADAN MOHAN MALHOTRA                                        1000

62 NSD IN30223610330876 RAMRAJ PRAKASH MISHRA                                       2910

63 NSD IN30017510239574 MUTHU VISWANATHAN                                           10



Trident Limited

List of shareholders whose Dividend remains unpaid for seven consecutive years

Declaration of Dividend 7th August, 2016

Type of Dividend 1st Interim Dividend 2016-17

SNO TYPE FOLIO HOLDER VALID_SHARES

64 CDS 1203320000514506 VASANT DEVRAO BARVE                                         250

65 CDS 1201910100231320 ASHA DEVI                                                   1000

66 CDS 1203320001659166 MINAL VILAS JADHAV                                          10

67 CDS 1202000000043641 VIJAYKUMAR KISHORILAL SHARMA                                2910

68 CDS 1202300000042445 CHANDER SHEKHAR                                             1800

69 CDS 1203840000424696 KAJESWARAMMA GORANTLA .                                     2000

70 CDS 1203280000208641 BIJUKUMAR S .                                               120

71 CDS 1204370000035894 Manisha .                                                   4000

72 CDS 1203140000101834 ANJU DEVI DHOOT                                             2000

73 CDS 1206120000153207 VINOD DUBEY                                                 5000

74 CDS 1203320002087048 PREETI GARG                                                 1700

75 CDS 1203450000160226 SURENDER KUMAR                                              1000

76 CDS 1201130000039794 SHAILEE JITENDRA MEHTA                                      1000

77 CDS 1204980000002953 AMRA CHAUHAN                                                250

78 CDS 1203840000328495 MANMOHAN SINGH                                              4000

79 CDS 1203350001857474 ANAND PANT                                                  2300

80 CDS 1201090000869894 Ravikumar Sathish Chakravarthy                              240

81 CDS 1202550000020546 BRIJKISHORE GUPTA                                           350



Trident Limited

List of shareholders whose Dividend remains unpaid for seven consecutive years

Declaration of Dividend 18th January, 2017

Type of Dividend 2nd Interim Dividend 2016-17

SNO TYPE FOLIO HOLDER TOTAL_SHARES

1 PHY 0801124         ROMEN MOOKERJI                                              1000

2 PHY 0804076         HARIPRASAD H HALAI                                          1000

3 PHY 0032830         S AKTHARUNISSA BEGUM                                        1000

4 PHY 0802389         PARSHOTUM DASS MITTAL                                       1000

5 PHY 0800415         KOSHY VARKEY                                                1000

6 PHY 0083654         SAHEB PRASAD CHADHA                                         4370

7 PHY 0801022         KANJI L KHETANI                                             1000

8 PHY 0804682         DIPTI K PATEL                                               1000

9 PHY 0805113         MAYA DEVI VANJANI                                           1000

10 NSD IN30223611132216 AYODHYA MAHTO                                               500

11 NSD IN30051316287978 KIRAN BHAGAT                                                300

12 NSD IN30226910358198 NEELAM JAIN                                                 4000

13 NSD IN30177412515704 SAHIL KUMAR                                                 1000

14 NSD IN30177410195056 Nitin Kashinath Thakre                                      250

15 NSD IN30020610885900 RAJIV PURI                                                  500

16 NSD IN30177412344456 KISHAN LAL LAMBA                                            850

17 NSD IN30162910027163 PRATIP RANJAN DASGUPTA                                      1000

18 NSD IN30133017696891 KAMAL KISHOR JHANWAR                                        1000

19 NSD IN30020610567454 MURALEE DHARAN                                              90

20 NSD IN30169610349202 SUBODH GARG                                                 2000

21 NSD IN30058910110792 RAO SURENDRA SINGH                                          2000

22 NSD IN30039415757406 ANUPRIYA KHANNA                                             1000

23 NSD IN30198310278605 ANOOP PAVNIKAR                                              1000

24 NSD IN30269510006925 KADAMBADI KUNCHOO JAYAKUMARAN                               80

25 NSD IN30177411263071 KRISHNAN PILLAI MELEDATHU SASIDHARAN                        120

26 NSD IN30223610330876 RAMRAJ PRAKASH MISHRA                                       2910

27 NSD IN30017510239574 MUTHU VISWANATHAN                                           10

28 NSD IN30247040153074 SEEMA ASHOK KIRAR                                           2500

29 NSD IN30114310237545 VIPON KUMAR                                                 350

30 NSD IN30011810980992 DINESH CHAND GOYAL                                          1000

31 NSD IN30223610298436 NARENDER KUMAR                                              50

32 NSD IN30097410384946 MAHESHKUMAR H. CHHATROLA                                    1000

33 NSD IN30055610271015 PRAMOD SHARMA                                               250

34 NSD IN30223610726716 SURESH KUMAR                                                500

35 NSD IN30020610104540 SAT DEV BHARTI                                              94300

36 NSD IN30051319059980 SURESH M V                                                  100

37 NSD IN30001110100423 BISHUN DEVI                                                 2000

38 NSD IN30051316950640 SUNIL PINTO                                                 250

39 NSD IN30051310493759 VIKRAM J CHANDRAVADIYA                                      5100

40 NSD IN30010010083876 ILA CHATTERJEE                                              1000

41 NSD IN30236510205227 PUSHPA GUPTA                                                2550

42 NSD IN30021413158959 SEEMA PATNI                                                 1442

43 NSD IN30097410427025 GOVARDHANRAO KORRAPATI                                      2000

44 NSD IN30039414944856 P P BOOPATHY                                                1000

45 NSD IN30059710000949 VIJAYAKUMAR .V. .P                                          9000

46 NSD IN30115113396371 NOORUDDIN EBRAHIM SANCHAWALA                                1000

47 NSD IN30163740830482 G RAVI                                                      200

48 NSD IN30155710443539 ASHOK KUMAR JAIN                                            500

49 NSD IN30039411155137 DEVINDER KUMAR                                              1000

50 NSD IN30226911040556 RAMESH KUMAR                                                1000

51 NSD IN30094010163242 SUNITA HANDA                                                1000

52 NSD IN30036022495082 MOHAMMED TAHIR KHAN                                         1000

53 NSD IN30055610302035 ANIL KUMAR NIGAM                                            2550

54 NSD IN30112716955373 YOGENDRA PAL GUPTA                                          2550

55 NSD IN30026310053511 ARNAB CHAKRABORTI                                           850

56 NSD IN30177413192289 PREM CHAND KHAWASH                                          1000

57 NSD IN30051314031806 NIMISH DEEPAK KOTWAL                                        200

58 NSD IN30155721043715 MADAN MOHAN MALHOTRA                                        1000

59 NSD IN30021414342698 KADAM BHANUPRAKASH BAPURAO                                  500

60 NSD IN30177415364473 SURENDRA RADHAKISHAN AGARWAL                                2550

61 NSD IN30177413975655 AJAY KUMAR JHA                                              260

62 NSD IN30114310234698 SUNIL DOGRA                                                 2000

63 NSD IN30036020205681 RAMA SINGH                                                  5000



Trident Limited

List of shareholders whose Dividend remains unpaid for seven consecutive years

Declaration of Dividend 18th January, 2017

Type of Dividend 2nd Interim Dividend 2016-17

SNO TYPE FOLIO HOLDER TOTAL_SHARES

64 NSD IN30018313627770 GURDIP SINGH                                                8750

65 NSD IN30147710010019 MRIDULA NARENDRA GARG                                       5820

66 CDS 1203280000208641 BIJUKUMAR S .                                               120

67 CDS 1204980000002953 AMRA CHAUHAN                                                250

68 CDS 1203320001659166 MINAL VILAS JADHAV                                          10

69 CDS 1203450000160226 SURENDER KUMAR                                              1000

70 CDS 1202000000043641 VIJAYKUMAR KISHORILAL SHARMA                                2910

71 CDS 1206120000153207 VINOD DUBEY                                                 5000

72 CDS 1203840000424696 KAJESWARAMMA GORANTLA .                                     2000

73 CDS 1203350001857474 ANAND MANI PANT                                             2300

74 CDS 1202550000020546 BRIJKISHORE GUPTA                                           350

75 CDS 1203320002087048 PREETI GARG                                                 1700

76 CDS 1201910100231320 ASHA DEVI                                                   1000

77 CDS 1203140000101834 ANJU DEVI DHOOT                                             2000

78 CDS 1201090000869894 Ravikumar Sathish Chakravarthy                              240

79 CDS 1203840000328495 MANMOHAN SINGH                                              4000

80 CDS 1203320000514506 VASANT DEVRAO BARVE                                         250

81 CDS 1202300000042445 CHANDER SHEKHAR                                             1800

82 CDS 1204370000035894 Manisha .                                                   4000

83 CDS 1201130000039794 SHAILEE JITENDRA MEHTA                                      1000


